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 6 25833 BANGKOK DUSIT  2District 310 E  0  0  8 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 25836 BANGKOK RAJDHANI  11District 310 E  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 25857 KORAT  10District 310 E  0  0  19 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 8 25864 SURIN  8District 310 E  1  1  16 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 13 25867 UBON RATCHATHANI L C  16District 310 E  3  3  29 0  0  0 1  2  0  0

 2 25868 UDONTHANI  4District 310 E  0  0  6 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 2 30797 BANGKOK CHINA TOWN  0District 310 E  0  0  2 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 16 31958 BURIRAM NANG RONG  35District 310 E  5  5  51 0  0  0 3  2  0  0

 14 32671 NAKHON PHANOM  11District 310 E  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 25 33385 SAKONNAKHON  26District 310 E  0  0  51 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 34238 MAHASARAKHAM  52District 310 E  0  0  66 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 35451 NAKHON NAYOK  1District 310 E  0  0  1 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 39922 BANGKOK BANGKHEN  1District 310 E  0  0  8 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 3 41799 BANGKOK RAMA  0District 310 E  0  0  3 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 20 42464 CHUMPAE  35District 310 E  0  0  55 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 44390 BANGKOK PHAHOLYOTHIN  5District 310 E  0  0  11 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 44775 LOEI  6District 310 E  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 45726 SRISAKES  11District 310 E  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 35 47716 KORAT RAJSIMA  15District 310 E  2  2  50 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 15 48800 KHONKAEN NAKORN  9District 310 E  1  1  24 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 1 48910 BANGKOK RAJADAMRI  2District 310 E  0  0  3 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 4 49486 BANGKOK DUSITA  23District 310 E  0  0  27 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 1 50555 BANGKOK SURAWONG CHINA TOWN  19District 310 E  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 21 50726 MUKDAHAN  14District 310 E  2  2  35 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 16 51938 NAKORNRAJSIMA SURANAREE  53District 310 E  1  1  69 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 1 52848 UDONTHANI SRIPRAJAK  29District 310 E  1  1  30 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 29 55548 MITTRAPHAP KORAT  1District 310 E  0  0  30 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 2 55715 SAKONNAKHON WANONNIWAT  1District 310 E  0  0  3 0  0  0 0  0  0  0
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 0 55880 NAKHONRATCHASIMA PAKCHONG PHAY  2District 310 E  0  0  2 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 56093 KHAOYAI PAKCHONG  7District 310 E  0  0  14 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 56701 BANGKOK RACHAYOTHIN  18District 310 E  0  0  30 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 3 57154 BANGKOK RATCHAVIPA  7District 310 E  0  0  10 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 58422 NAKHONRATCHASIMA TOASURA  47District 310 E  0  0  47 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 58593 KALASIN CHAISOONTORN  15District 310 E  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 59558 NAKHONRATCHASIMA PAKTHONGCHAI  14District 310 E  0  0  26 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 3 66403 BANGKOK NOPHRAKAO  3District 310 E  0  0  6 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 2 78267 UBONRATCHATHANI SRINAKORNUBON  1District 310 E  0  0  3 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 8 82395 BANGKOK ARPAPIROM  17District 310 E  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 1 100397 NAKHON PHANOM NAKAE  4District 310 E  1  1  5 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 1 112119 NAKHONRATCHASIMA LUMTAKLONG-KHAOYAI  1District 310 E  0  0  2 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 8 115223 BANGKOK BOONMEERIT  14District 310 E  4  3  22 0  0  0 1  2  0  0

 5 116959 MITRAPARP BURIRAM  2District 310 E  0  0  7 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 117879 NAKHON PHANOM THAT PHANOM  17District 310 E  0  0  26 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 121170 Ubon Ratchathani Young Spirit  2District 310 E  0  0  2 0  1  0 0  0  0  0

 2 123569 Bangkok Watergate  1District 310 E  0  0  3 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 1 126856 Bangkok Rama 9 Ratchada  3District 310 E  1  2  4 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 2 128123 Pakchong Centennial  6District 310 E  0  0  8 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 5 131182 Khonkaen Centennial Buengkaennakhorn  2District 310 E  1  1  7 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 2 132639 Bangkok Centennial Chaitalay  2District 310 E  0  0  4 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 132790 Bangkok Panya-Inthra Centennial  1District 310 E  0  0  1 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 1 133119 Muang Ubon Centennial Chayangkun  5District 310 E  0  0  6 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 135143 Muang Phayalae Centennial  1District 310 E  0  0  1 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 136495 Roi-Et 2018  38District 310 E  1  1  51 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 0 138833 Kalasin 2019  5District 310 E  0  0  5 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 2 144649 Buayai Muangkhong Pratay  1District 310 E  1  1  3 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 2 150227 Nongkhai Jommanee  1District 310 E  0  0  3 0  0  0 0  0  0  0
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 1 151825 Ubonratchathani - Lotus City 2022  1District 310 E  0  0  2 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 1 151856 Amnat Charoen 2022  1District 310 E  0  0  2 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 4 152236 Mahasarakham Taksila  8District 310 E  0  0  12 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 4 152462 Renu Nakhon Nakhonphanom 2022  15District 310 E  2  2  19 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 5 152610 Kantharawichai Mahasarakham  20District 310 E  1  1  25 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 11 152876 Na Chueak 2022  23District 310 E  2  3  34 0  0  0 0  3  0  0

 5 155241 Sisaket Srilamduan  11District 310 E  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 4 179015 Udonthani  Sri Muang 2024  10District 310 E  3  3  14 0  0  0 1  2  0  0

 0 182554 Kalasin Pong Lang  12District 310 E  0  0  12 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 186639 Bangkok Rama III  8District 310 E  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 189393 Bangkok Aphiwat  10District 310 E  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 8 192058 Bangkok Arun Amarin  18District 310 E  0  0  26 0  1  0 0  0  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 478  1,252 774
 68

 33  34  0  2  019 15  0  0
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